Bezirksmedidlsterschat ft

JUNIOREN B MAaNNL.

PL. STN NAME

Hal

lenrunde 2010
21.11.2009

Leverkusen- Opladen

VEREIN

B

1 1la Berard, Lu

SCHUTZENKLASSE

PL. STN NAME

kas

BSG Aachen

VEREIN

1 5d Tanara, To
2 7b Blohmers,

3 3d WeiB, Simo
4 3b Hifing, Fa
5

5a Lunkenheimer,

DAMENKLASSE

PL. STN NAME

bias
Michael

n

bian
Matth

BBC Bocholt
RBBSG Moers
BBC Bocholt
BBC Bocholt
BSG Aachen

VEREIN

1 2c Michelbrin

ALTERSKLASSE

PL. STN NAME

k, Sonja

BBC Bocholt

VEREIN

1 6b Behr, Sieg
2 6bc Friese, Al
3 6a Baumann,

ALTERSKLASSE DAMEN

PL. STN NAME

fried
fred

Axel

RBBSG Moers
BSG Neukir.-Vluyn
MASA Miilheim

VEREIN

1 2b Schmittges

SENIOREN

-S, Anett

BSG Neukir.-Vluyn

VEREIN

1 3a Dietrich,
2 8d Napierski,
3 5c¢ Bolldorf,
4 T7a Kreuels, J
5 4c Hendrix, W
6 5b Schikofsky
7

7c Fratz, Wal
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Neumann
Viktor
Willi
irgen
il1li

, Norbert
ter

BS Opladen
BSG DU-Buchholz
BS Opladen
BSG DU-Buchholz
RBBSG Moers
BSG DU-Buchholz
BSG DU-Buchholz



8 8a Gietzen, Alfred
9 4b Kranz, Werner
10 7d Fallack, Winfried

SENIORINNEN

PL. STN NAME

BSG DU-Buchholz
BS Opladen
BSG Krefeld

VEREIN

186
182
189

187
185
163

373
367
352

1 6d Bark, Ingrid
2 4d Klingemann, Janina

COMPOUND JUGEND M

PL. STN NAME

BSG DU-Buchholz
BSG Neukir.-Vluyn

VEREIN

1 10d Belting, David

COMPOUND SENIOREN

PL. STN NAME

BBC Bocholt

VEREIN

1 9b Siegmann, Bruno
2 11d Krimm, Alexander

COMPOUND SENIORINNEN

PL. STN NAME

BSG DU-Buchholz
BSG DU-Buchholz

VEREIN

1 10a Klinkenberg, Ute

COMPOUND SCHUTZEN

PL. STN NAME

RBSG Rhede

VEREIN

1 11c van den Berg, Ingo

COMPOUND DAMEN

PL. STN NAME

BBC Bocholt

VEREIN

1 10b Urbahn, Petra

COMPOUND ALTERSKLASSE

PL. STN NAME

BBC Bocholt

VEREIN

1 9c Schmeink, Ludger

2 12a Urbahn, Reiner

3 12d Stoveken, Rolf

4 12b Bicker, Franz-Josef
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BBC Bocholt
BBC Bocholt
SVB Reken
SVB Reken



BLANKBOGENKLASSE OFFEN

PL. STN NAME

VEREIN

1 4a Hastenrath, Edgar

HERREN IT

PL. STN NAME

BSG Aachen

VEREIN

1 13d HaRberg, Eric
2 13a Diederich, Jirgen
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BS Opladen
BS Opladen



MANNSCHAFT SCHUTZENKLASSE

PL MANNSCHAFT

TEILNEHMER

1 BS Opladen

2 BSG DU- Buchholz I

3 RBBSG Moers

4 BSG DU- Buchholz II

5 BSG Neukirchen- Vluyn

6 BSG Aachen

7 BBC Bocholt

MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND SCHUTZEN

PL MANNSCHAFT

8d
Ta
od

6b
4c
7o

5b
Tc
8a

6C
2b
4d

1lla
da
5a

5d
3d
3b

HaRberg, Eric
Dietrich, Neumann
Bolldorf, Willi

Napierski, Viktor
Kreuels, Jirgen
Bark, Ingrid

Behr, Siegfried
Hendrix, Willi
Blohmers, Michael

Schikofsky, Norbert
Fratz, Walter
Gietzen, Alfred

Friese, Alfred
Schmittges-S, Anett
Klingemann, Janina

Berard, Lukas
Hastenrath, Edgar
Lunkenheimer, Matth

Tanara, Tobias

Weil, Simon
Hifing, Fabian

TEILNEHMER

515
500
419

508
460
349

457
410
373

453
393
263

476
442
133

461
153
142

1612

1434

1317

1240

1109

1051

756

1 BBC Bocholt

— Seite 4 -

Urbahn, Petra
van den Berg, Ingo
Urbahn, Reiner

545

1672



